1 / 11
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
HEMI-L-DOWNLIGHT-SPEC-REV9  August 21, 2024

3 �See page 4 for more details.
4 �Not available with RM installation type.
Order Guide
VOLTAGE WATTAGE ADJUSTABLE MODULE 5 WATTAGE AMBIENT 5 DIMMING ADJUSTABLE
MODULE 9, 10
DIMMING AMBIENT 9, 10
TOTAL WATTAGE MUST NOT EXCEED 30 W
120V -
120V
277V -
277V
3" module 2" module 7 Soft ambient SW
D1 - 1% 0-10V
ELV 11, 12 - ELV 120V
TRI 11, 12 - TRIAC 120V�
LDE1 13 - Lutron Hi-
lume 1% Eco
DA 13 - DALI
ELD1 - eldoLED 1%
ECOdrive 0-10V
ELD0 - eldoLED 0.1%
SOLOdrive 0-10V
DMX 13 - DMX
SOLA
SD1 - 1% 0-10V
SELV 11, 12 - ELV 120V
STRI 11, 12 - TRIAC 120V
DUO
DMX 13 - DMX
DDA 13 - DALI DT6
DDA8 13 - DALI DT8
DD1 - Dual 0-10V input for
CCT/intensity
LD2 11 - Lutron DALI-2 digital
TRIO 14
DMX 13 - DMXSW/FS 6 14W - 14 W output, up
to 1532 lm
20W - 20 W output, up
to 2078 lm
10W - 10 W output, up
to 1103 lm
14W 8 - 14 W output,
up to 1338 lm
SW 4W - 4 W, up to 176 lm
10W - 10 W, up to 413 lm
16W - 16 W, up to 630 lm
SOLA 13W - 13 W output, up
to 920 lm (20° only)
20W - 20 W output, up
to 1585 lm (40° and up)
8W - 8 W output, up to
560 lm (20° only)
13W - 13 W output, up
to 900 lm (40° and up)
SOLA 4W - 4 W, up to 176 lm
10W - 10 W, up to 413 lm
16W - 16 W, up to 630 lm
DUO 10W - 10 W output, up
to 700 lm (20° only)
20W - 20 W output, up
to 1200 lm (40° and up)
5W - 5 W output, up to
300 lm (20° only)
10W - 10 W output, up
to 640 lm (40° and up)
DUO 4W - 4 W, up to 181 lm
10W - 10 W, up to 425 lm
16W - 16 W, up to 649 lm
TRIO 6W - 6 W NA - Not applicable
NA - Not applicable NA - Not applicable 9 �See table on page 6 for valid driver
combinations.
10 �PoE (Power-over-Ethernet) compatible.
Consult factory for details.